
2020 NC Rankings Amateur Showmanship
Exhibitor Rank
ANDERMAN, TONY J 1
BAIRD, JESSICA M 2
LETCHWORTH, JOHNNA 3
VICARS, WHITNEY 4
FOX, ANGELA 5
NOWACEK, CAREY 6
STANLEY, LAUREN 7
VROEGH, MALLORY 8
LEBSOCK, SARAH 9
MAXWELL, ELLEXXAH IRELAND 10
BARNES, NICOLE 11
BROWN, SHANNON 12
HADLOCK,  JESSIE 13
SALAZAR, MARIA 14
MCGRATH, KAMIAH 15
SIMONS, JANA 16
VOLMER, TIINA 17
HOLLIDAY, GRIFFIN 18
EDWARDS, MARGARET E 19
BOGOSH, PATRICA M 20
HANSON, MARCUS T 21
RADEBAUGH, JAMIE 22
DENICOLO,CHAYNA 23
JONES, KATIE JO 24
FOSS, ANDREA KENGIS 25
26-64
ANDERSON, REBECCA M
ANSON, SYDNEY
BOYD, BRITTANY
BRADEN, BROOKE
BROWN, EMMA
DEPALMA, MEAGHAN L
FOWLER, AMBER
FRENCI, ALEXA
FROMAN, VANESSA K
GAGLIARDO, TAMMY L
GRANZOW, BROOKE
GROEFSEMA, AMY
HANSON, SYDNEY
HICKMAN, CLAIRE ELIZABETH
HOLSTEN, MARY ELIZABETH
KELLER, HEATHER
KLINKHAMER, SABRINA L
LAPLACE, HANNAH R
LATINI, VITO

 1



LEY, KYRA BOUMA
MCDONALD, ERIN K
MERWALD, MISSY J
MILLER, NEITA
MITCHELL, KATIE
MORITZ, COURTNEY
NELSON, SHEYENNE
NIRENSTEIN, MADISON
OCHETTO, KAYE NELL
OLDFATHER, ANNE
PICARD, DANI
PICKETT, GENTRY
PINISETTI, JESSICA LYNN
ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
SHELTON, COLTON
SISCO, KARA
THORNTON, HAILEY A
VIDETICH,AUDREY
VOSTERS, BRIANNA
WARNOCK, KAITE M
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2020 NC Rankings Amateur Horsemanship 
Exhibitor Rank
NOWACEK, CAREY 1
DEVENCENTY, NATALIA 2
VICARS, WHITNEY WALQUIST 3
TORDOFF, OLIVIA 4
STANLEY, LAUREN 5
GREEN, DEANNA 6
SALAZAR, MARIA 7
WADE, ANGELA H 8
FOX, ANGELA 9
LEBSOCK, SARAH 10
BARNES, NICOLE 11
ORSAK, SARAH 12
MAXWELL, ELLEXXAH IRELAND 13
RADEBAUGH, JAMIE 14
VROEGH, MALLORY 15
PARIS, TY 16
CARLSON, DANIEL S 17
JONES, KATIE JO 18
INGSTAD, BROOKE 19
SCHARF, KACIE 20
ANDERMAN, TONY J 21
RIDDLE, HALEY 22
GROSSNICKLE, KATIE L 23
HOWES, RENEE 24
EDWARDS, EMMA 25
26-64
ANDERSON, BAILEY M
ANDERSON,PAYTON
ARMSTRONG, LACEY
BRADEN, BROOKE
BROWN, EMMA
CAVALLO, CAROLINE L
CHAMPLIN,LAUREL
DAVIDSON, HANNAH
DUKE, SUNNI
FLENTJE, KARA
FORNESS,MICHELLE
FOSTER, TAYLOR R
GAGLIARDO, TAMMY L
GRISSOM, SHELLEY
HARRISON, BRITTANY
HICKMAN, MATTHEW
JUNG, KELSEY
KAUFMANN, KARA
LAPLACE, HANNAH R

 1



LATINI, VITO
LEY, KYRA BOUMA
LOSEKE, HANNAH
MERWALD, MISSY J
MILLER, NEITA
MITCHELL, KATIE
MORGAN, CASSIDY PAIGE
NELSON, SHEYENNE
OCHETTO,KAYE
OLER, SARA
PICKETT, GENTRY
RAUSCHENBACH, KELLY A
RIGGERT, CASSIE
SCHECKEL, SYDNEY
SCHUCKMAN,CHRISTIANNA
SCHWEEN, ISABEL
STEWART, CARLI
THORNTON, HAILEY A
THROWER, SHANNON M
URWIN, BRITTANY TAYLORE
WATSON, LACY LYNN
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2020 NC Rankings Amateur Equitation
Exhibitor Rank
SALAZAR, MARIA 1
LETCHWORTH, JOHNNA 2
NOWACEK, CAREY 3
FOX, ANGELA 4
ESTREICH-LUECK, CARLY 5
DUKE, SUNNI 6
LEBSOCK, SARAH 7
STANLEY, LAUREN 8
BROWN, SHANNON 9
TORDOFF, OLIVIA 10
RADEBAUGH, JAMIE 11
JUNG,KELSEY 12
RATKOWSKI,MORGAN 13
MAXWELL, ELLEXXAH IRELAND 14
BENES, CYDNEY 15
VOLMER, TIINA 16
THORNTON, HAILEY A 17
FLENTJE, KARA 18
VROEGH, MALLORY 19
HENRY, SHANNON 20
JONES, KATIE JO 21
MCGRATH, KAMIAH 22
RIDDLE, HAYLEY 23
DENICOLO,CHAYNA 24
ANSON, SYDNEY 25
26-64
ATKINSON, ALLIE
BARTHOLOMEW, CIARA
BENTER, ANDREA N
BROWN, TAYLOR
CAMPBELL, NICOLE
DOWNS, BRIDGETT
EDWARDS, MARGARET E
EHRLE,ALLESANDRO
EIER, LUCY MAE
FOSS, ANDREA KENGIS
FOSTER, TAYLOR R
FRENCH, CAROLINE CAMPBELL
HEDDERICK, HANNA
HICKMAN, CLAIRE ELIZABETH
HOWES, RENEE
KAUFMANN, KARA
KEYSE, MADISON
KOSTER,SARA
MARTIN, JESSICA
MILLER, NEITA

 1



MURPHY, MEGHAN
NIETZER, ASHLEY L
ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
SCHUCKMAN,CHRISTIANNA
SCHWEEN, ISABELLA
VAN PELT, SAVANNA
WARD, TONI
WATSON, LACY LYNN

 2



2020 NC Youth Showmanship Rankings
Exhibitor Rank
ROBERSON, ROSELLA "JOJO" 1
KEARNS, NYA 2
MCALLISTER, JESSICA 3
HIMES, GRACE ANN 4
NIELSON, CARLOLINE 5
FREDENBURG, CAROLINE 6
CRESS, EMMA 7
STOPPERICH, JILLIAN C 8
HERLOCKER, KENDALYN 9
DUNHAM, SIDNEY KAY 10
DAVIS, JORDAN 11
GLOUDE, LOGAN MARIE 12
MCGRATH, KAMIAH 13
ANDERSON, LILY E 14
FIGUEROA, REBECCA 15
BUCKLEY, ISABELLA 16
KELLER, PIPER 17
LYONS, CAITLIN 18
D'ONOFRIO, ISABELLA MARIE 19
JACKSON, KYLA 20
KENNEDY, CAMILLE 21
KERNS, CARLI 22
MORTMAN, AVERY 23
HUMBERT, WYATT 24
WYERS, CORA 25
26-64
BARINGER, SHERIDAN
BAXTER, PEYTON
BILIC, KATRINA
BLOOM, KAITLYN
BRADEN , CALEN M
BRADEN, REESE
BRAUN, MEAGAN
BURLETT, MADISON
COOK, ALEXIS N
DIXON, ALYVIA
EAGLE, JESSICA
EHRLE, CASSANDRE MICHELLE
GRIFFO, NICOLE
GUENTHER, CATRINA ALEXIS
HEITMAN, KAYLYNN ELIZABETH
HERON, KAYLEE
HIRSCHFELD, ADA
LANGLEY, AVERY M
MEERMAN, ELIZABETH
OLLASON, HANNAH

 1



PEARSON, MAEGAN E
PHALEN, HOLLY
PHILPOT, KACY JO
POTTS, ALEXIS
RAAD, JUDITH
RICHEY, TATUM KEYS
ROBERTS, ELLA
RUTLEDGE, CARLEY
SCHMIDT, HAILEY K
SCHUSTER, ALLYSON
SCHWEEN, JORDAN
SHETLER, VIOLET
SMITH, SADIE GEAN
SWALLOM, SYDNEY
THORPE, LILY PEARL
TURNER, KASSIDY
WIRICK, ABBY M
WOODRUFF, LILLIAN CHAPPELL
ZEMBER, VICTORIA

 2



2020 NC Ranking Youth Horsemanship

Exhibitor Rank
OLAUSSEN, HANNA 1
MEDOWS, GIORGIA 2
PETAK, ELLA 3
NIELSON, CARLOLINE 4
TORDOFF, ALEXIA 5
ROBERSON, ROSELLA "JOJO" 6
KEARNS, NYA 7
BLACK, ALEXA VICTORIA 8
KELLER, PIPER 9
JOLSTAD, BROOKE 10
STOPPERICH, JILLIAN C 11
HIMES, GRACE ANN 12
RAAD, LAUREN JUDITH 13
VARGO, NATALIE 14
GORE, EMMA 15
CRESS, EMMA 16
FIGUEROA, REBECCA 17
FREDENBURG, CAROLINE 18
WYERS, CORA E 19
DUNHAM, SIDNEY KAY 20
BUCKLEY, ISABELLA 21
DEJONG, EMMA 22
D'ONOFRIO, ISABELLA MARIE 23
RUTLEDGE, CARLEY 24
HORTON, TIERNEY 25
26-64
ANDERSON, LEAH
BELLAR, LYLA
BLOOM, KAITLYNN
BRADEN , CALEN M
BURLETT, MADISON
CHIARELLA, JENNA
DIRKSEN, KENDALL
DIXON, ALYVIA
FREEMAN, HAYLEY
GARCIA, BROOKE
GRIFFO, NICOLE
HEITMAN, KAYLYNN ELIZABETH
HOOPMAN, RACHEL
HUMBERT, WYATT
JIPPING, ALYSSA
KENNEDY, CAMILLE
KERNS, CARLI
LAYER, AUSTIN S

 1



MCCLINTOCK, KENDALL DELANEY
MCDOWALL, CLAIRE
MERKLIN, BRIANNA N
MERRELL, KLAIR
MORTMAN, AVERY
NAHUM, RUBY SOPHIA
ROGERS, ALEXA
RUNYON, BLAISE
SEKULOW, NATALIE A
SHANDLEY, JENTRY
SIXON, ALYVIA
SMITH, KAITLYN
SMITH, SADIE GEAN
SWALLOM, SYDNEY
TARTER, EMMA J
TURNER, KASSIDY
WELCH, KARLIE
WILHELM, ANNA L
WIRICK, ABBY M
WOODRUFF, LILLIAN CHAPPELL
ZEMBER, VICTORIA

 2



2020 NC Rankings Youth Equitation
Exhibitor Rank
KEARNS, NYA 1
FIGUEROA, REBECCA 2
FREDENBURG, CAROLINE 3
D'ONOFRIA, ISABELLA MARIE 4
BLACK, ALEXA VICTORIA 5
HIMES, GRACE ANN 6
KELLER, PIPER 7
ANDERSON, LEAH 8
KELLER, TATUM 9
MCALLISTER, JESSICA 10
PARDUHN, MADISON 11
RAAD, LAUREN JUDITH 12
DEJONG, EMMA 13
HARDY, ABIGAIL 14
JOLSTAD, BROOKE 15
GORE, EMMA 16
CARNAHAN, LAUREN 17
RICHARDSON, LILY 18
VASQUEZ, NADALEE 19
BAXTER, PEYTON 20
GLOUDE, LOGAN MARIE 21
BOUTELLE, PAYTON 22
LANDON, MILLIE 23
BRADEN, CALEN 24
BUCKLEY, ISABELLA 25
26-64
BLOOM, KAITLYN
BLYTH, AVA
BRACKEN, KENZIE
BURLETT, MADISON
COOK, ALEXIS N
CUNNINGHAM, HALEY
DIRKSEN, KENDALL
DIXON, ALYVIA
DOLAN, MADISON
EHRLE, CASSANDRE MICHELLE
FRITZ, CASSIDY
GARCIA, BROOKE
HEITMAN, KAYLYNN
KENNEDY, CAMILLIE
KERNS, CARLI
KILE, KORI
KOONTZ, OLIVIA KRISTINE
LANGLEY, AVERY M
MACBETH, ZOE
POTTS,ALEXIS

 1



POTWARA, JACQUELINE
RODRIGUEZ, KACI
RUTLEDGE, CARLEY
SMITH, KAITLYN
SPAK, MADISON
STOPPERICH, JILLIAN C
TARTER, EMMA J
WIGHT, ELLA MARIE
ZOMPARELLI, LILY

 2



2020 NC Rankings Select Showmanship
Exhibitor Rank
REINARTZ, SCOTT 1
BANKS, LAINA 2
HOWES, RENEE 3
LANGE, HEATHER 4
STANHOPE, BRIAN C 5
TAYLOR, KENT RAY 6
SCHARF, GAYLE 7
WHITT, JOE 8
DEWEY, TAMMY 9
WILSON, ANNE 10
STANHOPE, ANGELA MCCORDIC 11
ZARDA, KAREN 12
VOLMER, LEENA 13
ROOS, PHILIPP 14
BROWN, ELIZABETH 15
DILLAHUNTY, ANGELA 16
GRAHAM, SHELLY 17
EGOLF, JANET S 18
GUTOWSKI, KIM BURRELL 19
TOWNSLEY, CARLA 20
HANKS, SHARON FORBES 21
NEAS, KIM 22
MANSETH, KAREN TEGNER 23
RILEY, PATRICK J 24
WHITE,DENISE 25
26-64
BENSON, KATHERINE HEATH
BEST, KIMBERLY A
BLOOM ANTOINETTE COLLEN
BUNTING, REBECCA L
CAMPBELL, LYNN E
CONWAY, SHARON
DAVIS, JACKIE
DAVIS, KRISTIN A
DE MONBRUN, KELLEIGHT
DEMIRJIAN, ANNE
DEVENNE, SUSAN M
DUNKER. CHERLY-LYN
EARL, DOREEN
EBELBERGER, HOLLY B
EDLER, MONICA A
ENGELSKIRGER, AMY E
FABRY, MARTHA A
FRAME, JOAN
FRANSEN, SARA ANN
GULTZ, SHERRIE

 1



HALL, JOANN JOANN
HERMAN, DEBORAH
KERR, LAURIE
KIRKLAND, KRYSTAL KRYSTAL
MARLOW, JACQUELINE S
MEYER, LUANN
MOORE, DOREEN
NAIBANTIAN, VALERIE
NOLEN, JODIE CORMIER
OOSTING, HEIDI ANN
PAPP, MARY
RADEL, JODIE
RICHARD, RHONDA L
RIEGLE, DANIEL L
SIMMONS, JANIS
SLEEPER, COLLEEN
THOMAS, JILL A
TURNER, MELISSA
TYLER, SUZANNE SUZANNE
WATSON, LINDA LAYON

 2



2020 NC Rankings Select 
Horsemanship

Exhibitor Rank
ZARDA, KAREN 1
BANKS, LAINA 2
HOWES, RENEE 3
YEAGER,DAN 4
REINARTZ, SCOTT 5
TAYLOR, KENT RAY 6
TOBIN, KATHERINE 7
SHANK, SISSIE 8
WILSON, ANNE 9
CHAMPLIN, LAUREL 10
GARNETT, JOANNE 11
STPOPPERICH, LAUREN R 12
COAKLEY, LINDA 13
JOHNS, SUSAN 14
KYLE,TAMRA 15
HUVER II, ROBERT D 16
SCHARF, GAYLE 17
HANKS, SHARON FORBES 18
WHITT, JOE 19
PORTNEY, KIM 20
DOOGAN, ROXANNE 21
SWISS, JEAN FANTE 22
KENT, VICKIE 23
TROELL, KRISTI 24
HUNTER, PAMELA 25
26-64
BELLVILLE, MARGARET
BEST, KIMBERLY A
CAIRONE, SHANNON
CHASE, JANET N
CRAIG, DEBRA
DAVIS, KRISTIN A
DELANY, BROOKE
DEVENCENTY, JAMIE
DEVOE, KRISTIN
DUER, PAMELA
EGOLF, JANET S
FRAME, JOAN
FRANSEN, SARA ANN
GUTOWSKI, KIM BURRELL
JOLSTAD, JULIE
KOLB, CHERYL
LAVOIS, KIMBERLY

 1



LOVALL, JULIA A
MANSETH, KAREN TEGNER
MCDOWALL, MARNIE
MICHAELS, MARCIE
MULLER, SUZANNE
RADEL, JODIE
RIEGLE,DANIEL
SCHWAB, DARLENE
SCHWEEN, TAMI READ
SCOTT, BARBARA
STANHOPE, ANGELA MCCORDIC
STANHOPE, BRIAN C
VOLMER, LEENA

 2



2020 NC Rankings Select Equitation
Exhibitor Rank
CHAMPLIN, LAUREL 1
ZARDA, KAREN 2
WILSON, ANNE 3
HOWES, RENEE 4
VOLMER, LEENA 5
CAMPBELL, CAROLINE FRENCH 6
MCELROY,TINA 7
SARCHETT, TRICIA 8
HANKS, SHARON FORBES 9
DEWEY, TAMMY 10
KOLB, CHERYL 11
JORGENSON, KAREN 12
NEAS, KIM 13
MULLER, SUZANNE 14
MANSETH, KAREN TEGNER 15
POTWORA,JACQUELINE 16
COLEMAN, JENNIFER 17
WARD, TONI M 18
MCHOLLAN, AMANDA MARTIN 19
CRAIG, DEBRA 20
ENGELSKIRGER, AMY E 21
FRANSEN, SARA ANN 22
SIMONSEN, KELLEY 23
CAMPBELL, CHRISTINE 24
DUER, PAMELA 25
26-64
ANDERSEN, DIANE
BENSON, KATHERINE HEATH
BERDEAUX, CARLA ANN
COGGINS, ANNE M
GINDT, CHRISTINA
LOVALL, JULIA A
OOSTING, HEIDI ANN
PARKER, LINDA D
SHEPHERD, SHELLEY NUHN
THOMAS, JILL A
TISCH, TERRI BLOOM

 1
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